Cat 5e network cable
SKU: ECITLAN5E100GY
A 10m long, grey coloured Cat 5e UTP network cable for PCs with RJ45 connectors
This network cable can be used to connect PCs, printers, smart TVs, set-top boxes and any other devices with an RJ45 jack to the
internet. The cable category (Cat 5e) supports connections of up to 1 Gbps.
Features:
Male RJ45 connectors
Cat 5e, 100 MHz
Length: 10m
•
•
•
Cat 5e network cable
SKU: ECITLAN5E100GY
Technical data
SKU: ECITLAN5E100GY
Net Depth: 0.5000 cm
Net Width: 0.5000 cm
Net Height: 0.5000 cm
Length: 10 m
Weight: 199 g
Cable length: 10 m
EAN: 8018417225475
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
: 8544429090
Cable type: 5e Category - 100 Mhz
Connector 1: RJ45 Male
Connector 2: RJ45 Male
Outer jacket: PVC
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 150 mm
Width Pack: 60 mm
Depth Inner: 420 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 250 g
Width Inner: 160 mm
Amount Inner: 10 Pz
Depth Master: 460 mm
Height Inner: 210 mm
Weight Inner: 2505 g
Width Master: 430 mm
Amount Master: 40 Pz
Height Master: 350 mm
Weight Master: 10845 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it